
Driver Name : Gurdeep  Singh 

Contact No: 7657982409

Bus No.: PB08EX4528

Route No:1

SR.NO. SCHOOL TIMING PICK POINT 

1 Rawa Dhakrah 7:15am

2 Nagal Lubana 7:20am

3 Nikki Miani 7:40am

4 Feroz Sangowal 8:00am

5 Ballochak 8:10am

6 Kapil Colony 8:20am

7 Balapeer Road 8:25am

8 Chardi Patti 8:30am

9 SCHOOL 8:40am

Driver Name : Lakhvir Singh 

Contact No: 7657982409

Bus No.: PB08EX4531

Route No: 2

SR.NO. SCHOOL TIMING PICK POINT 

1 SCHOOL 6:45AM 

2 Akbarpur 6:55am

3 Salempur 7:20am

4 Jabbo 7:50am

5 Awaana/ kalluwal 8:15am

6 Nadali 8:30am

7 School 8:40am




